Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0;

Legal Seq= 33; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2007;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

200702230000
84990

02/23/2007
03:14:14 PM

COMPASS
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGHLAND
LAKES
HOMES LLC

37

130

Lot#:14
Book:37
Pg:130
Sub:VILLAGE
AT HIGHLAND
LAKES
REGENT
PARK
NEIGHBORHO
oD

200702050000
52610

02/05/2007
12:17:08 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

GIBSON &
ANDERSON
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

36

149

200701250000
39320

Lot#:459
Book:36
Pg:149
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
4TH SECTOR
PHASE 2

200701180000
26980

01/18/2007
10:44:18 AM

CADENCE
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34

147

200701180000
26970

Lot#:4-89
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200704050001
56340

04/05/2007
02:35:09 PM

CADENCE
BANK

Secured party

FINANCING
STATEMENT

CHELSEA
PARK HOMES
INC

34

147

Lot#:4-82
Book:34
Pg:147
Sub:CHELSEA
PARK 4TH
SECTOR

200709120004
27900

09/12/2007
12:56:02 AM

SHILOH
CREEK LLC

Secured party

PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

REGIONS
BANK DBA

38

54

200502040000
58870

Lot#:43
Book:38 Pg:54
Sub:SHILOH
CREEK
SECTOR ONE
PLAT ONE
FINAL PLAT




