Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 33; Party Role= Secured party; Date Recorded= 2007;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200702230000 84990	02/23/2007 03:14:14 PM	COMPASS BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGHLAND LAKES HOMES LLC			37	130		Lot#:14 Book:37 Pg:130 Sub:VILLAGE AT HIGHLAND LAKES REGENT PARK NEIGHBORHO OD
200702050000 52610	02/05/2007 12:17:08 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	GIBSON & ANDERSON CONSTRUCTI ON INC			36	149	200701250000 39320	Lot#:459 Book:36 Pg:149 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS 4TH SECTOR PHASE 2
200701180000 26980	01/18/2007 10:44:18 AM	CADENCE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	147	200701180000 26970	Lot#:4-89 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200704050001 56340	04/05/2007 02:35:09 PM	CADENCE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CHELSEA PARK HOMES INC			34	147		Lot#:4-82 Book:34 Pg:147 Sub:CHELSEA PARK 4TH SECTOR
200709120004 27900	09/12/2007 12:56:02 AM	SHILOH CREEK LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	REGIONS BANK DBA			38	54	200502040000 58870	Lot#:43 Book:38 Pg:54 Sub:SHILOH CREEK SECTOR ONE PLAT ONE FINAL PLAT